LM2737 Design Document National Semiconductor
LM2737
August 2006
1.0 Design Specifications
Inputs Outputs #1
VinMin=12 Vout1=3
VinMax=14 Iout1=2.0
2.0 Design Description

G2
D1
S1
D2
M1Rlm
D1
Cc2
Rsource
Cc1
Cc3
241689_5870_0
FIGURE 1. Example Schematic Showing Connection for all Components.
4.0 Bill Of Materials
Part Manufacturer Part# Attributes
A2 National Semiconductor LMV321
Cb Vishay VJ1206Y104KXXAT 100n F
Cc1 Vishay VJ1206A181KXX 180p F
Cc2 Vishay VJ1206Y472KXX 4.7n F
Cc3 Vishay VJ1206A681KXX 680p F
Cf1 TDK C3216X7R1E105K 1u F
Cf2 Vishay VJ1206Y104KXXAT 100n F
Cin TDK C3225X5R1C106 NumCaps=1, 10u F
Co TDK C3216X7R1A106M 10u F

/appinfo/webench/scripts/DesignsDB/BOM.cgi?DesignId=5870&flow=power&step=2A
/appinfo/webench/scripts/DesignsDB/BOM.cgi?DesignId=5870&flow=power&step=2A
/appinfo/webench/scripts/DesignsDB/BOM.cgi?DesignId=5870&flow=power&step=2A
/appinfo/webench/scripts/DesignsDB/BOM.cgi?DesignId=5870&flow=power&step=2A
/appinfo/webench/scripts/DesignsDB/BOM.cgi?DesignId=5870&flow=power&step=2A
/appinfo/webench/scripts/DesignsDB/BOM.cgi?DesignId=5870&flow=power&step=2A
/appinfo/webench/scripts/DesignsDB/BOM.cgi?DesignId=5870&flow=power&step=2A
/appinfo/webench/scripts/DesignsDB/BOM.cgi?DesignId=5870&flow=power&step=2A
/appinfo/webench/scripts/DesignsDB/BOM.cgi?DesignId=5870&flow=power&step=2A
/appinfo/webench/scripts/DesignsDB/BOM.cgi?DesignId=5870&flow=power&step=2A
/appinfo/webench/scripts/DesignsDB/BOM.cgi?DesignId=5870&flow=power&step=2A
/appinfo/webench/scripts/DesignsDB/BOM.cgi?DesignId=5870&flow=power&step=2A
/appinfo/webench/scripts/DesignsDB/BOM.cgi?DesignId=5870&flow=power&step=2A
/appinfo/webench/scripts/DesignsDB/BOM.cgi?DesignId=5870&flow=power&step=2A
Part Manufacturer Part# Attributes
Css Vishay VJ1206Y102KXX 1n F
D1 Vishay MBR0520 0.3 V
L1 COILCRAFT DO1813P-472HC 4.7u H, 0.054 Ohms
M1 Vishay FDC6401N
Rc1 Vishay CRCW12062211F 2.21k Ohms
Rf Vishay CRCW12061002F 10k Ohms
Rfrq Vishay CRCW12063012F 30.1k Ohms
Ri Vishay CRCW12064991F 4.99k Ohms
Rlm Vishay CRCW12064221F 4.22k Ohms
Rset Vishay CRCW1206R10J 0.1 Ohms
U1 National Semiconductor LM2737
U3 National Semiconductor LM78L05
3 www.national.com